COLDRA COURT HOTEL

BY CELTIC MANOR

COURT BAR
MENU

Available 12pm to 5pm



LIGHT BITES

Open Lebanese Spiced Chicken Flatbread
Pickles, salad, yoghurt sauce (W.D,SD)

BLT Sandwich

£15.50

£12.50

On wholemeal bread with streaky bacon, gem lettuce, tomato and truffle

mayonnaise, served with salad and crisps (W, S, SD)

Dairy Free Cheese Ploughman's Sandwich 4
Served with salad and crisps (V,W.S)

Classic Caesar Salad
Little gem lettuce, Gran Levante cheese, Caesar dressing
and croutons (V,W,B,D)

With Cajun Chicken & Bacon (SD)
Add Half an Avocado (V)

The Rib's Hot Wings
Marinated and smoked, with chipotle, crispy onions and coriander

Soup ofthe Day 7 (V)
With artisan bread (V.W,B,) and Welsh butter (V. D), or gluten free bread
with spread (V,S,E)

Marinated Olives 2 (v,SD)

STONE BAKED PIZZA

Meat Feast
Tomato sauce, slow cooked beef brisket, ham, smoked sausage,
BBQ sauce, mozzarella (W,D,SD)

Tandoori Chicken
Tomato sauce, red onion, fire roasted peppers, mozzarella (W.D)

Mushroom, Spinach & Buffalo Mozzarella
Tomato sauce, truffle mayonnaise (V,W,D)

£12.50

£9.50

£13.50
£2.50

£9.50

£7.50

£4.75

£19.50

£19.00

£19.00



SIDES & SAUCES

Cheesy Ciabatta Garlic Bread (v,w.D) £7.50
Ciabatta Garlic Bread 4 (v.w) £6.00
The Rib's Seasoned House Fries 4 (v) £4.50
The Rib's Onion Rings 4(v.SD) £4.50

DESSERTS

Salted Caramel Baked Cheesecake £8.50
Toffee mousse, chocolate crumb (V.S,D,E)

Sticky Toffee Pudding £7.00
Caramel sauce, honeycomb ice cream (V,D,E)

Adiscretionary 10% service charge willbe added to your bill

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are
an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

Gluten Allergy: (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat

Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy: (A) Almonds, (BN) Brazil nuts, (CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios,
(PN) Pecannuts, (WN) Walnuts

Other Allergy: (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans, (D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs. (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M) Molluscs, (MU) Mustard,
(P) Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur dioxide

Lifestyle: 4 Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian
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