

COURT BAR MENU

LIGHT BITES

Open Lebanese Spiced Chicken Flatbread Pickles, salad, yoghurt sauce (W,D,SD)	£15.50
BLT Sandwich On wholemeal bread with streaky bacon, gem lettuce, tomato and truff mayonnaise, served with salad and crisps (W,S,SD)	£12.50 le
Dairy Free Cheese Ploughman's Sandwich	£12.50
Classic Caesar Salad Little gem lettuce, Gran Levante cheese, Caesar dressing and croutons (V,W,B,D)	£9.50
With Cajun Chicken & Bacon (SD) Add Half an Avocado (V)	£13.50 £2.50
The Rib's Hot Wings Marinated and smoked, with chipotle, crispy onions and coriander	£9.50
Soup of the Day $\mathcal{D}(V)$ With artisan bread $(V,W,B,)$ and Welsh butter (V,D) , or gluten free bread with spread (V,S,E)	£7.50
Marinated Olives	£4.75
STONE BAKED PIZZA	
Meat Feast Tomato sauce, slow cooked beef brisket, ham, smoked sausage, BBQ sauce, mozzarella (W,D,SD)	£19.50
Tandoori Chicken Tomato sauce, red onion, fire roasted peppers, mozzarella (<i>W,D</i>)	£19.00
Mushroom, Spinach & Buffalo Mozzarella Tomato sauce, truffle mayonnaise (V,W,D)	£19.00

SIDES & SAUCES

Cheesy Ciabatta Garlic Bread (V,W,D)	£7.50
Ciabatta Garlic Bread ∅ (V,W)	£6.00
The Rib's Seasoned House Fries ∅ (V)	£4.50
The Rib's Onion Rings ∅ (V,SD)	£4.50
DESSERTS	
Salted Caramel Baked Cheesecake	£8.50

£7.00

Caramel sauce, honeycomb ice cream (V,D,E)

Toffee mousse, chocolate crumb (V.S.D.E)

Sticky Toffee Pudding

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

Gluten Allergy: (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat

Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy: (A) Almonds, (BN) Brazil nuts, (CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios, (PN) Pecan nuts, (WN) Walnuts

 $\label{eq:other Allergy: (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans, (D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M) Molluscs, (MU) Mustard, (P) Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur dioxide$

Lifestyle: Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian

